Ssd Diskler

Uriin

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512GOC101)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Apacer

Team

Intenso

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,92 USD

20,35 USD

28,60 USD

31,35 USD

56,10 USD

56,32 USD

107,25

usb

110,00

usb

15,51 USD

29,15 USD

29,70 USD

29,70 USD



Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G06C101)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2

2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Msi

Msi

30,80 USD

31,07 USD

50,60 USD

56,10 USD

56,38 USD

101,42

usb

177,43
usb



